&)
CW)ﬁERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STowNsHIP: ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _19-12-10

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection O Partial payment
O Contract award | Final payment
O Payment Ratification Change order
Contract Number _ 19-12 Request No. _ CO-4

Contract Name Library Makerspace & Renovations — Electrical Construction

Contractor Westmoreland Electric Services Amount of request $2.304.30

Description: Add — more power, data and fiber outlets, cleanup of terminated wires, back-tracing
miscellaneous wiring $3,571.76; deduct — credit for labor and materials for POE switch and Patch
Panel ($1,267.46).

Original contract amount $ 185,000.00
Approved change order(s) $ 18,094.00
Requested Change Order(s) $ 2,304.30
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $ 205,398.30
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $
Balance to finish including retainage $

Junsthy A 2 inlbamt 3/11/2020

Timbthy S. Zinkham, Acting Director Date

Engineering & Environmental Services

[\BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\LIBRARY.MAKERSPACE-RENOVATIONS\I9-
12 ELECTRICALMCTION.10.CO-4.DOCX



